
2025第２回亀岡記録会全記録個人

性  種目 決 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 年 登録 位 記録　 風 備考

男 100m 二次 2 5 7378 和田　蒼汰 但馬AC 兵庫 1 10"59 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 6 1858 高橋　伶旺 佛教大 3 2 10"86 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 4 1849 藤本　真吾 佛教大 4 3 11"00 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 2 8068 金森　雄亮 Soleil 4 11"04 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 3 1867 水田　優貴 佛教大 1 5 11"12 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 1 1857 吉村　青空 佛教大 3 6 11"12 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 7 1047 井田  　悠 京都陸協 7 11"23 +1.3

男 100m 二次 2 8 4017 中西　温眞 立命館宇治高 1 8 11"23 +1.3

男 100m 二次 1 3 1850 斎藤　  拳 佛教大 4 1 11"18 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 4 4028 田村　宏輝 立命館宇治高 3 2 11"27 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 1 2654 河野　創太 佛教大 1 兵庫 3 11"34 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 5 415 井田　  想 京都陸協 3 4 11"42 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 6 2777 北河　士宙 立命館同好会 1 5 11"46 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 7 8322 川口　将希 4-tune 6 11"50 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 8 2560 合志　侑乃輔 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 7 11"51 +1.4

男 100m 二次 1 2 4016 笠井　翔太 立命館宇治高 1 8 11"53 +1.4

男 100m 決 1 5 7378 和田　蒼汰 但馬AC 兵庫 1 10"65 +1.6

男 100m 決 1 6 1849 藤本　真吾 佛教大 4 2 11"05 +1.6

男 100m 決 1 4 1858 高橋　伶旺 佛教大 3 3 11"06 +1.6

男 100m 決 1 2 1867 水田　優貴 佛教大 1 4 11"13 +1.6

男 100m 決 2 5 8068 金森　雄亮 Soleil 1 11"15 +0.3

男 100m 決 1 3 1047 井田  　悠 京都陸協 5 11"22 +1.6

男 100m 決 2 4 1857 吉村　青空 佛教大 3 2 11"24 +0.3

男 100m 決 1 7 4017 中西　温眞 立命館宇治高 1 6 11"25 +1.6

男 100m 決 1 8 4028 田村　宏輝 立命館宇治高 3 7 11"26 +1.6

男 100m 決 2 2 2777 北河　士宙 立命館同好会 1 3 11"33 +0.3

男 100m 決 2 6 415 井田　  想 京都陸協 3 4 11"34 +0.3

男 100m 決 4 3 1850 斎藤　  拳 佛教大 4 1 11"36 +1.4

男 100m 決 1 1 4016 笠井　翔太 立命館宇治高 1 8 11"40 +1.6

男 100m 決 2 3 8322 川口　将希 4-tune 5 11"45 +0.3

男 100m 決 2 7 2654 河野　創太 佛教大 1 兵庫 6 11"45 +0.3

男 100m 決 3 1 2560 合志　侑乃輔 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 1 11"53 +0.8 【524】

男 100m 決 2 1 4033 永田　悠人 立命館宇治高 3 7 11"53 +0.3 【527】

男 100m 決 3 5 8009 芦原　悠太 立命館同好会 1 2 11"63 +0.8

男 100m 決 4 4 1341 橋本　隼貴 龍谷大 3 兵庫 2 11"65 +1.4

男 100m 決 3 6 8042 八尾　大輝 立命館同好会 1 3 11"65 +0.8

男 100m 決 3 2 1863 松久　航太朗 佛教大 2 4 11"67 +0.8

男 100m 決 4 8 2035 嵯峨　  岳 SFIDA 3 11"68 +1.4

男 100m 決 4 7 2801 酒井　大地 南丹高 2 4 11"70 +1.4

男 100m 決 3 3 1354 阿部　叶夢 龍谷大 2 5 11"71 +0.8

男 100m 決 4 1 1706 美田　快哉 洛西高 2 5 11"72 +1.4

男 100m 決 4 5 8350 出野　湊都 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 6 11"73 +1.4

男 100m 決 5 3 1708 伊藤　凪音 洛西高 1 1 11"74 +1.5

男 100m 決 3 8 7668 今西　悠人 亀岡AC 高２ 6 11"80 +0.8

男 100m 決 5 1 166 - 14 増田　祥大 橋立中 2 2 11"88 +1.5
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男 100m 決 2 8 4042 北川  　暖 立命館宇治高 2 8 11"90 +0.3

男 100m 決 4 6 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 南桑中 3 7 11"98 +1.4

男 100m 決 6 8 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中 3 1 12"02 +1.1

男 100m 決 5 7 2754 椎葉　泰生 高体連クラブ 3 12"04 +1.5

男 100m 決 5 8 161 - 21 曽根　和寛 宮津中 2 4 12"05 +1.5

男 100m 決 4 2 4025 吉阪　倫平 立命館宇治高 3 8 12"07 +1.4

男 100m 決 5 4 4015 橋本　多聞 立命館宇治高 1 5 12"12 +1.5

男 100m 決 3 7 2821 花倉　才文 立命館同好会 1 7 12"13 +0.8

男 100m 決 7 2 1258 渡邉　朱理 山城高 1 1 12"15 +1.7

男 100m 決 6 3 1340 福田　旺城 龍谷大 3 2 12"16 +1.1

男 100m 決 6 4 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 詳徳中 2 3 12"17 +1.1

男 100m 決 6 5 4045 永井　雄大　 立命館宇治高 2 4 12"19 +1.1

男 100m 決 6 7 8756 佐向　翔太 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 5 12"19 +1.1

男 100m 決 5 6 4034 児嶋　勇仁 立命館宇治高 3 6 12"24 +1.5

男 100m 決 7 5 214 - 4 糸井　温真 東輝中 2 2 12"26 +1.7

男 100m 決 6 1 1292 中村　和貴 山城高 2 6 12"26 +1.1

男 100m 決 5 2 4040 五十嵐　友喜 立命館宇治高 2 7 12"26 +1.5

男 100m 決 6 2 4029 辻　    慧 立命館宇治高 3 7 12"34 +1.1

男 100m 決 6 6 1254 椙谷　太紀 山城高 1 8 12"36 +1.1

男 100m 決 7 6 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中 3 3 12"40 +1.7

男 100m 決 7 4 4046 中澤　新太 立命館宇治高 2 4 12"42 +1.7

男 100m 決 7 3 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 大成中 2 5 12"45 +1.7

男 100m 決 7 7 214 - 25 奥田　悠真 東輝中 1 6 12"58 +1.7

男 100m 決 7 1 2534 西村  　凜 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 7 12"59 +1.7

男 100m 決 9 8 166 - 16 坂根　樹輝 橋立中 2 1 12"64 +2.3

男 100m 決 10 5 166 - 19 三宅　慎斗 橋立中 2 1 12"66 +0.9

男 100m 決 12 8 2802 山口　栞汰 南丹高 2 1 12"72 +0.7

男 100m 決 8 4 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 橋立中 2 1 12"74 +2.0

男 100m 決 8 5 4038 竹田　靖也 立命館宇治高 2 2 12"75 +2.0

男 100m 決 9 4 161 - 9 東山　皓太郎 宮津中 2 2 12"79 +2.3

男 100m 決 8 6 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 大成中 2 3 12"84 +2.0

男 100m 決 8 3 2806 長田　哲真 南丹高 1 4 12"88 +2.0

男 100m 決 7 8 4031 西村　翔太朗 立命館宇治高 3 8 12"89 +1.7

男 100m 決 10 7 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 大成中 2 2 12"99 +0.9

男 100m 決 9 7 161 - 6 枝　　大耀 宮津中 1 3 13"10 +2.3

男 100m 決 9 5 225 - 7 出藏　優和 詳徳中 2 4 13"21 +2.3

男 100m 決 9 2 2801 鎗野　成人 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 5 13"22 +2.3

男 100m 決 9 3 225 - 23 下川　竜季 詳徳中 1 6 13"23 +2.3

男 100m 決 10 6 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 大成中 2 3 13"38 +0.9

男 100m 決 11 5 214 - 2 中川　智貴 東輝中 2 1 13"60 +1.0

男 100m 決 10 4 214 - 22 渋田　　善 東輝中 1 4 13"60 +0.9

男 100m 決 8 2 222 - 18 井上　陽翔 大成中 1 5 13"60 +2.0

男 100m 決 10 8 8155 清水　遥仁 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 5 13"71 +0.9

男 100m 決 10 2 166 - 10 稲田　　丈 橋立中 2 6 13"78 +0.9

男 100m 決 10 3 225 - 22 後藤　月斗 詳徳中 1 7 13"80 +0.9

男 100m 決 11 6 225 - 33 小川　大翔 詳徳中 1 2 14"01 +1.0
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男 100m 決 12 2 123 - 6 福井　最虎 南桑中 1 2 14"06 +0.7

男 100m 決 11 7 225 - 30 山田　悠心 詳徳中 1 3 14"23 +1.0

男 100m 決 11 8 123 - 5 勝部　翔太 南桑中 1 4 14"37 +1.0

男 100m 決 12 5 214 - 24 田中　晴馬 東輝中 1 3 15"48 +0.7

男 100m 決 12 4 161 - 25 宮前　旺輔 宮津中 1 4 16"33 +0.7

男 100m 決 12 6 222 - 22 岩森　陽奏 大成中 1 5 17"16 +0.7

男 100m 決 12 3 161 - 1 湊　　胡央 宮津中 1 6 17"48 +0.7

男 100m 決 12 7 161 - 2 新井　陽太 宮津中 1 7 19"18 +0.7

男 100m 決 9 6 214 - 21 荒砂　瑠伽 東輝中 1 失

男 100m 決 3 4 2230 土田　智也 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 欠

男 100m 決 5 5 2641 鈴木　康大 立命館同好会 3 欠

男 100m 決 8 8 2807 田中　隼人 南丹高 1 欠

男 100m 決 8 7 5010 山本　達也 双鶴ク 欠

男 100m 決 11 2 126 - 12 佐々谷　結翔 園部中 1 欠

男 100m 決 11 3 225 - 19 岩田　智揮 詳徳中 1 欠

男 100m 決 11 4 214 - 20 石川  　柊 東輝中 1 欠

男 400m 決 1 6 4026 左近　幸司 立命館宇治高 3 1 50"37

男 400m 決 1 7 2821 花倉　才文 立命館同好会 1 2 53"75

男 400m 決 1 3 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 南桑中 3 3 54"43

男 400m 決 1 4 8349 松田　大輝 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 4 54"94

男 400m 決 1 8 161 - 21 曽根　和寛 宮津中 2 5 56"77

男 400m 決 1 5 1292 中村　和貴 山城高 2 6 57"38

男 400m 決 2 4 1255 二川　琥士朗 山城高 1 1 58"66

男 400m 決 2 8 1253 大野　揚之 山城高 1 2 59"72

男 400m 決 2 6 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 大成中 2 3 59"98

男 400m 決 2 7 126 - 13 岡本　航生 園部中 1 4 1'01"54

男 400m 決 2 5 225 - 23 下川　竜季 詳徳中 1 5 1'01"72

男 1500m 決 1 5 166 - 16 坂根　樹輝 橋立中 2 1 4'20"28

男 1500m 決 1 1 214 - 8 長瀨　　快 東輝中 2 2 4'21"28

男 1500m 決 1 11 166 - 25 矢野　咲斗 橋立中 1 3 4'28"81

男 1500m 決 1 3 173 - 4 水口　　陽 大宮中 2 4 4'28"84

男 1500m 決 1 9 225 - 5 藪　  来飛 詳徳中 2 5 4'35"42

男 1500m 決 1 10 161 - 29 原田　琥太朗 宮津中 3 6 4'39"64

男 1500m 決 1 8 1296 友政　孝則 山城高 2 7 4'42"90

男 1500m 決 1 12 222 - 14 片山　絢太 大成中 2 8 4'43"31

男 1500m 決 1 13 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 大成中 2 9 4'45"11

男 1500m 決 1 15 166 - 4 梅本　清太郎 橋立中 3 10 4'50"93

男 1500m 決 1 14 126 - 8 田中　龍希 園部中 1 11 4'51"63

男 1500m 決 1 16 1710 田中　悠貴 洛西高 1 12 4'54"24

男 1500m 決 1 2 4032 北　侑一郎 立命館宇治高 3 欠

男 1500m 決 1 4 4014 吉川　陽梧 立命館宇治高 1 欠

男 1500m 決 1 6 214 - 50 小平　　弦 東輝中 3 欠

男 1500m 決 1 7 123 - 3 堀　　聡太 南桑中 3 欠

男 1500m 決 2 1 1713 望月　敬太 洛西高 1 8 5'08"70

男 1500m 決 2 2 225 - 27 坪根　蒼太 詳徳中 1 6 5'06"94

男 1500m 決 2 3 1711 高根　大翔 洛西高 1 4 5'02"98
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男 1500m 決 2 4 214 - 5 河原林　俊成 東輝中 2 9 5'17"06

男 1500m 決 2 5 126 - 35 矢野　留功 園部中 2 2 5'00"81

男 1500m 決 2 6 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 詳徳中 2 3 5'02"47

男 1500m 決 2 7 1709 彌武　良太 洛西高 1 1 4'59"73

男 1500m 決 2 8 161 - 12 堀　　花虎 宮津中 3 5 5'05"53

男 1500m 決 2 9 225 - 15 野村　侑万 詳徳中 2 12 5'37"88

男 1500m 決 2 10 126 - 4 柏木　　凜 園部中 1 7 5'08"62

男 1500m 決 2 11 126 - 5 矢野　聖真 園部中 1 14 5'50"35

男 1500m 決 2 12 214 - 6 伊藤　　壱 東輝中 2 16 6'23"86

男 1500m 決 2 13 222 - 20 吉田　侑生 大成中 1 13 5'44"56

男 1500m 決 2 14 126 - 36 寺尾　優太 園部中 2 11 5'33"11

男 1500m 決 2 15 166 - 24 宮田　　蓮 橋立中 1 10 5'25"50

男 1500m 決 2 16 126 - 9 手塚　捷平 園部中 1 15 5'56"75

男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 決 1 5 8756 佐向　翔太 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 1 15"25 +0.9

男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 決 1 6 214 - 26 中尾　陽斗 東輝中 1 2 20"83 +0.9

男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 決 1 4 214 - 25 奥田　悠真 東輝中 1 失

男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 決 1 5 2739 松下　歩叶 立命館大 1 1 15"24 +0.5

男 走高跳 決 1 5 1340 福田　旺城 龍谷大 3 1 1m80

男 走高跳 決 1 4 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中 3 2 1m75

男 走高跳 決 1 3 4039 荻山　柊人 立命館宇治高 2 3 1m65

男 走高跳 決 1 2 225 - 2 青山　陽向 詳徳中 1 4 1m40

男 走高跳 決 1 1 225 - 25 田中　智晴 詳徳中 1 5 1m35

男 走幅跳 決 1 21 1342 藤原　柊平 龍谷大 3 滋賀 1 6m68 +0.8

男 走幅跳 決 1 22 1354 阿部　叶夢 龍谷大 2 2 6m42 +2.0

男 走幅跳 決 1 20 2560 合志　侑乃輔 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 3 5m81 +0.9

男 走幅跳 決 1 16 166 - 14 増田　祥大 橋立中 2 4 5m49 +0.4

男 走幅跳 決 1 14 4035 西田　龍慶 立命館宇治高 3 5 5m44 +1.0

男 走幅跳 決 1 17 161 - 9 東山　皓太郎 宮津中 2 6 5m40 +1.1

男 走幅跳 決 1 18 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 詳徳中 2 7 5m32 +1.7

男 走幅跳 決 1 15 225 - 19 谷奥　俐音 詳徳中 2 8 4m67 +2.4

男 走幅跳 決 1 11 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 橋立中 2 9 4m65 +1.0

男 走幅跳 決 1 6 126 - 5 矢野　聖真 園部中 1 10 4m53 +0.5

男 走幅跳 決 1 9 214 - 26 中尾　陽斗 東輝中 1 11 4m25 +2.3

男 走幅跳 決 1 13 161 - 6 枝　　大耀 宮津中 1 12 4m22 -0.1

男 走幅跳 決 1 2 214 - 22 渋田　　善 東輝中 1 13 4m15 +1.1

男 走幅跳 決 1 23 123 - 6 福井　最虎 南桑中 1 14 3m98 +2.0

男 走幅跳 決 1 10 166 - 10 稲田　　丈 橋立中 2 15 3m97 -0.1

男 走幅跳 決 1 8 126 - 2 古川　僧大 園部中 1 16 3m77 +0.8

男 走幅跳 決 1 4 126 - 3 加地　奏空 園部中 1 17 3m73 +0.1

男 走幅跳 決 1 7 166 - 21 島﨑　志龍 橋立中 1 18 3m67 +1.2

男 走幅跳 決 1 3 214 - 24 田中　晴馬 東輝中 1 19 3m39 +1.3

男 走幅跳 決 1 1 214 - 20 石川　  柊 東輝中 1 欠

男 走幅跳 決 1 5 126 - 12 佐々谷　結翔 園部中 1 欠

男 走幅跳 決 1 12 166 - 19 三宅　慎斗 橋立中 2 無

男 走幅跳 決 1 19 2653 山口　成琉 佛教大 1 奈良 欠

男 三段跳 決 1 1 126 - 1 梅津　好来 園部中 1 欠
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男 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 1 1 3525 桐村　啓志 FAC 1 12m04

男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 1 3 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中 3 1 11m34

男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 1 2 126 - 32 佐々谷　大和 園部中 2 2 8m09

男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 1 1 214 - 23 島野　真守 東輝中 1 3 8m08

男 円盤投(1.750kg) 決 1 2 2804 田中  　榛 南丹高 1 1 31m52

男 円盤投(1.750kg) 決 1 1 2805 伊内  　健 南丹高 1 2 23m13

男 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 1 2 126 - 33 湯浅　晴喜 園部中 2 1 29m92

男 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 1 1 214 - 23 島野　真守 東輝中 1 2 23m72

男 円盤投(1.500kg) 決 1 3 161 - 13 長尾　琉生 宮津中 2 欠

男 やり投(0.800kg) 決 1 1 3525 桐村　啓志 FAC 1 38m42

男 やり投(0.800kg) 決 1 2 1140 平岡　秀樹 大阪ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 大阪 2 35m71
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女 100m 二次 1 3 143 寺下　玲奈 園田学園大 2 1 12"53 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 3 2 12"86 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 4 7765 山口  　凛 立命館宇治高 2 3 13"05 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 6 162 遠藤　鈴奏 園田学園大 1 4 13"20 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 7 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 大成中 2 5 13"40 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 2 126 - 1 倉本　和奈 園部中 1 6 13"60 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 1 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 大成中 2 7 13"60 +1.0

女 100m 二次 1 8 2544 山田　結々 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 欠

女 100m 決 1 4 143 寺下　玲奈 園田学園大 2 1 12"60 +1.1

女 100m 決 1 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 3 2 13"00 +1.1

女 100m 決 1 2 7765 山口  　凛 立命館宇治高 2 3 13"02 +1.1

女 100m 決 1 6 162 遠藤　鈴奏 園田学園大 1 4 13"13 +1.1

女 100m 決 1 7 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 大成中 2 5 13"46 +1.1

女 100m 決 2 4 126 - 1 倉本　和奈 園部中 1 1 13"52 +0.9

女 100m 決 1 3 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 大成中 2 6 13"62 +1.1

女 100m 決 2 6 2544 山田　結々 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 2 13"80 +0.9

女 100m 決 2 5 8617 青山　  蓬 立命館同好会 2 3 13"91 +0.9

女 100m 決 2 2 7764 前田　晏那 立命館宇治高 2 4 14"34 +0.9

女 100m 決 2 7 225 - 13 田中　彩羽 詳徳中 1 5 14"48 +0.9

女 100m 決 3 4 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 大成中 2 1 14"54 +0.7

女 100m 決 3 7 126 - 5 髙屋　寧々 園部中 2 2 14"79 +0.7

女 100m 決 3 3 7766 ブッシュ　桜 立命館宇治高 2 3 14"93 +0.7

女 100m 決 3 6 166 - 21 志水　理陽 橋立中 1 4 15"28 +0.7

女 100m 決 3 2 166 - 15 野村　優乃 橋立中 2 5 15"53 +0.7

女 100m 決 2 3 182 安福　実桜 園田学園大 1 欠

女 100m 決 3 5 214 - 13 谷口　安優美 東輝中 1 欠

女 400m 決 1 4 5266 廣瀬　愛來 山城高 2 1 1'04"83

女 400m 決 1 5 1022 中嶋　  環 京都陸協 2 1'13"90

女 1500m 決 1 7 2107 久須窪　心那 レジェンドAC 中1 1 4'53"91

女 1500m 決 1 13 2106 柳　  心夏 レジェンドAC 中1 2 4'54"99

女 1500m 決 1 11 8223 柴田　実乃莉 レジェンドAC 中3 3 4'55"67

女 1500m 決 1 8 5670 森　  結菜 洛西高 3 4 4'57"90

女 1500m 決 1 10 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 東輝中 3 5 5'01"85

女 1500m 決 1 12 5272 中村　  杏 山城高 1 6 5'03"41

女 1500m 決 2 4 166 - 20 上山　和花 橋立中 1 1 5'12"40

女 1500m 決 2 2 166 - 16 髙岡　蘭奈 橋立中 2 2 5'17"41

女 1500m 決 2 3 222 - 38 小林　怜花 大成中 2 3 5'18"18

女 1500m 決 1 9 126 - 12 河島　青空 園部中 1 7 5'23"07

女 1500m 決 2 11 214 - 12 今西　栞里 東輝中 1 4 5'42"02

女 1500m 決 2 5 166 - 1 高岡　奏那 橋立中 3 5 5'47"87

女 1500m 決 2 10 222 - 5 福田　愛彩 大成中 1 6 5'52"63

女 1500m 決 2 6 166 - 3 山添　愛夢 橋立中 3 7 5'54"91

女 1500m 決 2 12 214 - 11 重野　愛莉 東輝中 1 8 5'56"45

女 1500m 決 2 7 161 - 4 中西　綾乃 宮津中 2 9 5'59"97

女 1500m 決 2 8 225 - 7 浦野　未央 詳徳中 2 10 6'00"12

女 1500m 決 2 9 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中 3 11 6'12"26
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女 1500m 決 1 1 7778 芦田　和佳 立命館宇治高 3 欠

女 1500m 決 1 2 7780 小林　美友 立命館宇治高 3 欠

女 1500m 決 1 3 7774 南村　京伽 立命館宇治高 1 欠

女 1500m 決 1 4 7777 植田　柚衣 立命館宇治高 2 欠

女 1500m 決 1 5 7775 今道　遥奈 立命館宇治高 1 欠

女 1500m 決 1 6 7776 藤岡  　葵 立命館宇治高 1 欠

女 1500m 決 2 1 5271 奥村　あかり 山城高 1 欠

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中 3 1 15"00  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 4 2544 山田　結々 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 2 16"62  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 8 123 - 1 並河　心海 南桑中 2 3 17"31  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 3 214 - 10 大石　伊織 東輝中 1 4 18"44  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 6 8142 林　  望歩 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 5 18"90  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 2 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 詳徳中 2 6 21"67  0.0

女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 決 1 7 126 - 25 島崎　美結 園部中 1 7 21"86  0.0

女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 決 1 5 5270 安藤　衣澄 山城高 1 1 18"30 +0.6

女 走高跳 決 1 1 225 - 13 田中　彩羽 詳徳中 1 1 1m20

女 走幅跳 決 1 6 162 遠藤　鈴奏 園田学園大 1 1 5m35 +0.7

女 走幅跳 決 1 5 8143 平井　結奈 陸上ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 2 4m47 +1.7

女 走幅跳 決 1 7 126 - 1 倉本　和奈 園部中 1 3 4m39 +0.7

女 走幅跳 決 1 3 166 - 15 野村　優乃 橋立中 2 4 3m94 +2.2

女 走幅跳 決 1 2 166 - 21 志水　理陽 橋立中 1 5 3m77 +1.2

女 走幅跳 決 1 1 225 - 14 谷奥　咲奏 詳徳中 1 6 2m86 +1.1

女 走幅跳 決 1 4 8188 山口　叶夢 Soleil 欠

女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 1 1 225 - 1 芳村　柚葉 詳徳中 2 1 6m22


